
FIFTH AMENDMENT TO FIRSTAMENDED AND
RESTATEDAGREEMENTOFPARTNERSHIPOF

AMERICOM,
a CaliforniaLimited Partnership

ThisFifthAmendmentto theFirstAmendedandRestatedAgreementofPanaershipof
Amnericoni,aCaliforniaLimitedPartnership(the “Partnership”),datedasofNovem&r, 2003
by andamongthepartiessetforth below. Thepartiessetforth belowconstitutethepresent
generalpartnersandamajority in interestofboth thepresentlimitedpartnersandaU persons

whowerelimitedpartnersatthetime oftheFourthAmendmentofsaidPartnership.

SubjecttoanyrequiredapprovalsoftheFederalCommunicationsCommission(“FCC”),
aportionof the Limited PartnershipInterestof City NewsServiceofLos Angel’ ~s,Inc. is
transferredto RadioPartners,aCaliforniageneralpartnershipandRadioPartnersi~ admitted
as a Limited Partner,aportion of the Limited PartnershipInterestof A. ThomasQuinn is
iransferredto Amy Quinn pursuantto the dissolutionof their nianiage,and th. Limited

PartnershipInterestofRichardandJudyNaglerisallocatedone-halftoeachofthemn~eparately
pursuantto thedissolutionoftheirmarriage.

Theundersignedherebyagree,ratify andconfirm that, subjectto FCCapp~oval,the

generalpartnersofthe Partnership,the ClassA limited partnersof the Partnershij~andthe

ClassB limitedpartnerofthePartnership,aswell astheirpercentageallocations,area;setforth
on Exhibit A attachedheretoandincorporatedhereinby reference.ScheduleB oi theFirst
AmendedandRestatedAgreementof Partnershipis herebyamendedto reflectdi ~general
partnersof the Partnership,theClassA limited partnersof the Partnershipandthc Class B
limitedpartnerofthePartnership,aswell astheirpercentageallocations,assetforthcaExhibit

A.

Eachoftheundersignedconsentto anyandall transfersin orderto resultin th persons
setforth in ScheduleA beingthepartnersofthePartnership,waiveanyrestrictionsc ontained
in the PartnershipAgreementin connectionwith anytransfersresultingin suchPatership
Interests,consentto the admissionof Amy Quinn, RichardNagler and Judy I” agler as
SubstitutedLimited Partnersand amendthe PartnershipAgreementsolely to tke extent
necessaryto reflecttheownershipofall ofthePartnershipInterestsassetforth on B diibit A.
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IN ‘WITNESS WHEREOF, thepartieshaveexecutedthis Fifth Amendn-iemt asofthe
datefirstabovewritten.

“GENERAL PARTNERS”

Tom Quinn

CITY NEWS SERVICE OF
corporation

LOS ANGELES, INC., a

TomQuinn, Uhairman

RNJNC.

RichardNagler,President

“PRESENT CLASSA LIMITED PARTNERS’

RADIO PARTNERS,aCaliforniageneral
partnership

By:
TomQuinn,generalpartner

Amy Quinn

By:
TomQuinn,asAttorney-in-Factfor and •n behalf
ofAmy Quinn

RichardNagler

By:
Tom Quinn,asAttorney-in-Factfor andcnbehalf
ofRichardNagler

By:

By:
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JudyNagler

By:
Toni Quinn asAttorney-ni-Factfor andonbehalf
ofJudyNagler

DouglasFaigin

Tom Quinn,asAttorney-in-Factfor andonbehalf
ofDouglasFaigin

Mary JeanPew

Tom Quinn,asAttorney-in-Factfor and,nbehalf
ofMary JeanPew

Tom Quinn,asAttorney-rn-Factfor and nbehalf
ofDanBlackburn

Mary Nichols

ToniQuinn,asAttorney-rn-Factfor and4 ‘n behaLf
ofMary Nichols

JohnDaum

TomQuinn, asAttorney-in-Factfor andc nbehalf
ofJohnDauni

By:

By:

DanBlackburn

By:

By:
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LawrenceNagler,TrusteeoftheEricNaglerT iist

Tom Quinn,asAttorney-in-Facttotani~ on behalf
ofLawrenceNagler

LawrenceNagler,Trusteeof theJamieNagler rust

Tom Quinn,asAttorney-in-Factfor andon behalf
ofLawrenceNagler

LawrenceNagler,TrusteeoftheGinaNaglerT~ ust

Torn Quinn, asAttorney-in-Fact for and ~nbehalf
ofLawrenceNagler

LawrenceNagler,TrusteeoftheJasonNaglerT :ust

Tom Quinn, asAttorney-in-Fact for and in behalf
ofLawrenceNagler

LawrenceNagler,Trusteeof theSba.unaNaglerTrust

TomQuinn,asAttorney-in..Factfor andun behalf
ofLawrenceNagler

LawrenceNagler,Trusteeof theRachelNagler‘£rust

TomQunrn,asAttorney-rn-Facttotandcnbehalf
ofLawrenceNagler

By:

By:

By:

By:

By:

By:
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“CLASS B LIMITED PARTNER”

DanBlackburn

By:
Tom Quinn, asAttorney-in-Factfor an~ onbehalf
ofDanBlackburn
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EXELBIT A

AMERICOM
SCI{EDULE B OF AGREEMENT OFPARTNERSHIPOFA~RICO~

GeneralPartners Capital

Allocation of
ProfitsandLosses
From Operations

TomQuinn
City NewsService
RN, Inc.

ClassA Lin,itedPartners

RichardNagler
JudyNagler
RadioPartners
Amy Quinn
DouglasFaiginand

Maiy JeanPew
DanBlackburn
MazyNicholsand

JohnDaum
EricNaglerTrust
JamieNaglerTrust
GinsNaglerTrust
JasonNaglerTrust
ShaunaNaglerTrust
RachaelNaglerTrust

$153440.10
53,085.70

0.00

934,729.35
934,72935

1,258,423.18
178,250.56

31,250.00
48,884.00

50,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00

ClassB Limited Partner

DanBlax~kbum 0.00

$3.722.792.24

12.9122%
1.0000
0.0011

21.0000
21.0000
23.7055
15.0000

0.6553
1.0251

1.0485
0.3146
0.3146
0.3146
0.3146
0.3146
0.1047

0.9746

100.00%
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